
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

#16 

#77 

#128 

#98 

#14 

#30 

#70 

#26 

#144 

#13 

#7 

#00 

#21 

#88 

#43 

#89 

#47 

#04 

#05 

#38 

#189 

#2 

#81 

#33 

#66 

#50 

#15 

#27 

#99 

#115 

#35 

#1 

#124 

Class 

STL 

STL 

SM2 

ITA 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

STL 

ITA 

STL 

SM2 

STL 

STL 

ITA 

STL 

IT7 

SM2 

STL 

SM2 

STL 

IT7 

IT7 

SM2 

IT7 

ITA 

IT7 

SM2 

SM2 

ITA 

IT7 

STL 

SM2 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

2 

4 

6 

5 

6 

3 

7 

1 

7 

8 

8 

9 

2 

3 

9 

4 

4 

5 

10 

11 

5 

6 

10 

12 

Name 

Rob Sturgis 

Mark Gregory 

John Raudat 

David Colbey 

Keith Knickerbocker 

Tom Bogar 

Jimmy Locke 

Stuart Hawkins 

Dave Kuchrawy 

David Gran 

Cy Peake 

Raymond Kobs 

Marshall Stocker 

Kevin Wang 

Kyle Colbey 

Ryan Duke 

Anthony Parker 

Joseph Chimbolo 

Doug Fisher 

James B. Ray III 

Ben Rose 

Dave Patten 

JB Swan 

Rebecca Harvey 

Kenneth Newton 

Christopher Milton-Hall 

Richard Patullo 

Christopher Benson 

Ben Wallace 

Jeremiah Tanner 

Paul DeYeso 

Grace Hackenberg 

Thomas Cheaney 

Member_ID 

96185 

253372_1 

460476 

443269 

460238 

198661 

352051 

413025 

480254 

322104 

403794 

508041 

527779 

555413 

397984 

508029 

373024 

350842 

89063_1 

301048 

522161 

134508 

312130 

486416 

528604 

258610_1 

96265 

528371 

554386 

431519 

462791 

525860 

549889 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

164805 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:22.346 

1:22.530 

1:22.725 

1:23.166 

1:23.623 

1:24.099 

1:24.195 

1:24.945 

1:24.970 

1:25.053 

1:25.389 

1:25.636 

1:25.681 

1:25.753 

1:25.763 

1:25.767 

1:25.858 

1:26.440 

1:27.264 

1:27.273 

1:27.574 

1:28.294 

1:28.535 

1:28.543 

1:29.188 

1:29.925 

1:30.171 

1:30.354 

1:30.576 

1:30.717 

1:30.908 

1:31.305 

1:31.453 

Diff 

0.184 

0.379 

0.820 

1.277 

1.753 

1.849 

2.599 

2.624 

2.707 

3.043 

3.290 

3.335 

3.407 

3.417 

3.421 

3.512 

4.094 

4.918 

4.927 

5.228 

5.948 

6.189 

6.197 

6.842 

7.579 

7.825 

8.008 

8.230 

8.371 

8.562 

8.959 

9.107 

Sponsor 

G&M Services/Lowrider Depot/Do It For

Canoga Wealth Management 

Like Father Like Son Racing 

Knickerbocker by Design 

AUTEX MAZDA KEENE NH 

"NorthEast Earth Mechanics 

Special Olympics CT/ A Kids Brain Tumor

Kessler Engineering 

LTD Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

One Good Pear Racing 

Like Father Like Son Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Goodman Gluten Free / Stonebride Spo

Father Daughter Racing 

LoyaltyCIO.com 

FutoFab.com 

R&S Redco 

Road Rebels 

K&T Transportation 

Automaster Collision Center 

Benson Racing 

spectra oils 

Kestrel Racing 

Granite Lions Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Time Prov 11:45, Time Final 12:15 

Printed: 10/5/2019 5:53:06 PM 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Terry Hanuschek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Championship Races -Finale Weekend 

Grp 6 - ITA,IT7,SM2,STL,B-Spec 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:21:51 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/4/2019 11:05 AM 

New England Region SCCA

NERRC Championship Races 2019

Offical Results

Sanction #19-R-6174


